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No. Team Lead

‘ Company Name ‘

-
brandiTodd  |Marathon ____[bitodd@marathonpetroleumcom _____[(701) 2022891 |
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RonaldBaptite ~ |P66  |RonaldABaptiste@pb.com  |(832)242-3947 |
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_ David Wolf Lyondellbasell david.wolf@lyondellbasell.com (832) 679-8450

Category
Special Services

Technical Support Small

Technical Support Medium

Technical Support Large

Industrial Cleaning Small

Industrial Cleaning Large
Crane & Rigging Support

Type of Work
Chemical Transport, rail work, landscaping, mowing, security

Engineering, Safety, Inspection, Environmental, Consultant, LDAR, staffing
Engineering, Safety, Inspection, Environmental, Consultant, LDAR, staffing

Engineering, Safety, Inspection, Environmental, Consultant, LDAR, staffing
Hydro blasting, Chemical Cleaning, Vacuum Trucks

Hydro blasting, Chemical Cleaning, Vacuum Trucks
Crane, Rigging & Transport

Insulation, Painting, Scaffolding

-
pnthon siele[boonttobl _|anthony pvelo@evenmobiicom[i715)072570 |
Gabrils Green —ooontobl _[gabriel.e reen@enonmobilcom (3ss) 7951545 |
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Soft Crafts Large
Hard Crafts Small

Hard Crafts Medium
Mlchael Bland Celanese Michaell. Bland@celanese com 210] 760-5496

John Bollom Enterprise Products |jbollom@eprod.com (281) 960-2489 Hard Crafts X-Large

Hard Crafts Large

Insulation, Painting, Scaffolding

Insulation, Painting, Scaffolding

Mechanical, I&E, HVAC

Mechanical, I&E, HVAC

Mechanical, I&E, HVAC
Mechanical, I&E, HVAC

Sheila Reeves Umicore [sheilareeves@amumicorecom  [(281) 827-4135
= = General Contractor Small
Christopher Byrd Christopher.byrd@nouryon.com (832) 726-6434

Marva Henderson-Co ExxonMobil marva.m.henderson@exxonmobil.com (252) 477-3959
General Contractor Meduim
Alyssa Oaks Oxy Chem alyssa_oaks@oxy.com (832) 784-2789

n Mike Fipps _ mifipps@dow.com (979) 708-4118 General Contractor Large
n Richard Bass richard.bass@kuraray.com (281) 221-4668 [Rel Lo e 9 e Bl

Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance




